

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>.</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv

524. 547-



10/01/18--01016-011 **35.00

FILE PARK OF STATE

COLDEN KOV 1 G 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

•

.

•

¥ .

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION:	Inc				
DOCUMENT NUM	IBER:	<u> </u>				
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.				
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:				
	Dayron Barja					
		Name of Contact Persor				
	Macbar Transport Inc					
	Firm/ Company					
	8134 SW 163 Ave					
		Address				
	Miami, FL 33193					
		City/ State and Zip Code	2			
day	ronbarja@gmail.com					
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report	notification)			
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
Dayron Barja		at (223-0818			
Name	e of Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	rtment of State:			
\$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy			

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

pp. enclosed)

(Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 19, 2018

• 5

DAYRON BARJA 8134 SW 163 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33193

ر ۱

SUBJECT: MACBAR TRANSPORT INC Ref. Number: P17000008798

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00021408

ス m P m 0 ഗ

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO ROY 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 4, 2018

DAYRON BARJA 8134 SW 163 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33193

SUBJECT: MACBAR TRANSPORT INC Ref. Number: P17000008798

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You can check only one (1) box regarding the adoption of amendment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 818A00020694

RECEIVED œ ř $\overline{\mathbf{N}}$ ភូ

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

FILED

. •

Maebar Transport Inc

.

۰.

		ELL ANALOF STATE
(Doct	ument Number of Corporation (if know	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Flori ts Articles of Incorporation:	ida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corport</i>	<i>ution</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporation:	
name must be distinguishable and contain the we "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Cor word "chartered," "professional association," or th	rp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional o	
 Enter new principal office address, if applicab Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET AD</u> 		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE B</u>	<u></u>)	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or regist</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the new registered</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>		he name of the
	(Florida street address)	
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	······································	, Florida (Zip Code)

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

t

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the Y and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>John Doe</u> X Change <u> 14</u> X Remove Y Mike Jones <u>X</u> Add <u>SV</u> Sally Smith Type of Action Title Address Name (Check One) VS Rafael A Machado P.O. Boz 961332 1) N Change Miami, FL 33296-1332 ____ Add ___ Remove 2) ____ Change _____ Add ___ Remove 3) ____ Change ____ Add ___ Remove 4) ____ Change ____ Add Remove 51 ____ Change ____ Add റെ ____ Change

_____ Add

____ Remove

If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate NA)	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	<u>.</u>
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	

.